Dubbeltest | Stromsund
19-20 november 2011

Svenska Ungdomscupen omg. 2

Skyttegymnasiet

>

Stromsund



Namn
1 Hanna Saker
2 Rebecka Ramstrém
3 Johanna Eriksson

1 Emelie Cekal

1 Hilde Karlsson

2 Anna Ostman

3 Gabriella Cekal

4 Madeleine Bergfeldt
5 Marina Landstrém
6 Hanna Karlsson

7 Amanda Andersson
8 Amanda Nilsson

1 Niklas Henriksson

1 Anton Wallentin

Lag:

Lordag Gevar

Foérening
Skoga-Ekshéarad
Faltjagarna
Faltjagarna

Avesta SPSK

Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Avesta SPSK
Malung
Gallevare SKF
Ramselefors
Rommehed
Beted SKF

Heby SKF

Trelleborg SK

Ramselefors

Hilde Karlsson 386
Anna Ostman 387
Hanna Karlsson 376
1149

Totalt:

595248

1408355
488905
488906

1528770
468008

1408354
1087579

1054957

1024475

1034459

Licensnr Klass
582616
582612

D
D
D

DJA

DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB

HJA

HJB

1
96
97
98

98

97
97
97
95
97
94
93
90

92

90

2
99
95
97

96

95
96
97
96
90
93
95
88

96

93

98
98
96

99

98
98
99
95
97
94
92
90

96

89

4
98
98
97

98

99
96
95
96
93
95
95
87

90

90

93

92

6

91

96

Totalt
391
388
388

391

389
387
388
382
377
376
375
355

558

550

28*
27*
25*

25*

24*
25*
19*
13*
11*
10*
13*
7*

16*

14*



Lordag Pistol

Namn Foérening
1 Christina Ronngren A4 SKF

1 Erik Olsson Stromsund SSK

1 Fredrik Forsner Stromsund SSK

1 Jan-Olof Danielsson Alvdalens PSK
Endast ranking

Namn Forening
Jan-Olof Danielsson Alvdalens PSK

Licensierad Domare: Niklas Engstrom

Licensnr
370880

1756203

1254444

939296

Licensnr
939296

Klass
DJ

HJ

H1

H3

Klass
H3

1

89

90

94

90

86

96

94

84

91

85

95

88

94

89

94

92

88

94

6

89

89

98

94

Totalt
350

545

527

571

Totalt
559

3*

11*

4*

15*

10*



Namn
1 Hanna Saker
2 Rebecka Ramstrém
3 Johanna Eriksson

1 Hilde Karlsson

2 Anna Ostman

3 Hanna Karlsson

4 Madeleine Bergfeldt
5 Amanda Andersson
6 Marina Landstrém
7 Amanda Nilsson

1 Niklas Henriksson

1 Anton Wallentin

Lag:

Sondag Gevar

Foérening
Skogs-Ekshérad
Faltjagarna
Faltjagarna

Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Malung
Rommehed
Gallevare
Beted SKF

Heby SKF

Trelleborgs SK

Ramselefors
Anna Ostman
Hilde Karlsson
Hanna Karlsson
Totalt:

Licensnr Klass

582616 D

582612 D
D

1408355
488905
1408354
1528770
1087579
468008
1054957

DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB

1024475 HJIA

1034459 HJIB

388
391
386
1165

1
99
99
95

97
98
97
99
88
88
90

91

92

2
98
97
98

98
98
98
95
93
95
89

94

93

98
98
98

98
94
94
97
96
90
90

94

92

4
100
99
98

98
98
97
95
93
97
95

95

97

89

94

6

95

90

Totalt
395
393
389

391
388
386
386
370
370
364

558

558

26*
25*
23*

27*
25*
23*
21*
14*
10*
9*

19*

21*



Namn
1 Jan-Olof Danielsson

1 Pierre Danielsson
2 Gunnar Eriksson
3 Hans Svensson

1 Markus Jonsson
1 Anita Oskarsson

1 Erik Olsson
2 Niklas Jakobsson

Endast ranking
Namn

Jan-Olof Danilsson
Pierre Danielsson
Anita Oskarsson

Namn
1 Rebecka Andersson
2 Frida Andersson
3 Natalie Holmgren
4 Ben Phutthani

1 Erik Olsson
2 Niklas Jakobsson

So6ndag Pistol

Foérening
Alvdalens PSK

Dorotea psk
Dorotea psk
A4 SKF

A4 SKF
Dorotea Psk

Stromsund SSK
Stromsund SSK

Foérening
Alvdalens Psk
Dorotea psk
Dorotea psk

Licensnr Klass

939296 H3
1468996 H2
1043681 H2
870827 H2
1213365 H1
735057 D3
1756203 HJ
1574597 HJ

Licensnr Klass

939296 H3
1468996 H2
735057 D3

1
94

89
88
92
88
90

91
90

92
94
91

Svenska Ungdomscupen

Foérening

Dorotea psk
Dorotea psk
Dorotea psk
Dorotea psk

Dala-Floda psf
Dorotea psk

Licensierad Domare: Niklas Engstrom

Licensnr Klass
LP-13
LP-13
LP-13
LP-13

1756203 LP-20
1574597 LP-20

1
92
91
86
78

87
93

2 3
94 93
98 95
92 91
87 94
94 91
85 90
92 91
82 86

2 3
95 95
94 92
91 91

omg 2

2 3
92 91
94 85
88 82
81 89
92 93
91 90

92
90
89

94

86

83
82

91
91
88

91
89
90
85

91
86

95
94
91

91

91
82

96
94

89
89

6
100

92
92
93

94

96
86

6
97
86

6

91
87

Totalt
576

561
547
546

552

351

544
508

Totalt
566
551
361

Totalt
366
359
346
333

543
536

19*

6*
6*
5*

6*

3*

7*
2*

19*
11*
4*

5*
8*
7*
O*

4*
7*



